
LIETUVOS TAURĖS II ETAPAS 2023

FEDERATION INTERNATIONALE DE TIR AUX ARMES
SPORTIVES DE CHASSE

1 ŽIČIUS, Vaidotas 46 LTU A 22 25 23 24 23 21 24 24 186

2 TARASEVIČIUS, 
Rytis

38 LTU A 22 25 20 23 24 23 23 25 185

3 PETRAITIS, Simas 25 LTU A 24 23 23 23 24 22 23 20 182 22

4 ŠIMAITIS, 
Žygimantas

27 LTU A 21 23 25 24 22 22 23 22 182 21

5 VAITEKŪNAS, 
Nerijus

3 LTU A 23 22 20 23 23 24 24 21 180

6 BROKS, Kristaps 22 LAT --- 24 22 19 21 22 24 23 24 179

7 RALYS, Ramūnas 53 LTU A 23 21 21 23 21 21 23 25 178

8 PŪRAS, Martynas 35 LTU A 20 22 18 21 22 23 25 25 176

9 MOMKUS, Tomas 15 LTU A 23 22 17 24 21 21 23 24 175

10 BOLŠAKOVAS, 
Erikas

7 LTU A 23 19 22 20 21 23 23 23 174

10 MISEVIČIUS, 
Andrius

47 LTU B 21 22 23 20 23 23 23 19 174

12 URBONAS, Vilius 17 LTU A 23 25 21 19 22 19 21 23 173

13 ŠEMEŽYS, 
Mindaugas

39 LTU B 20 22 19 21 20 22 22 21 167 22

14 STRAŠEVIČIUS, 
Povilas

9 LTU B 21 22 22 20 17 21 21 23 167 18

15 LEMEŠEVAS, 
Vladislavas

8 LTU D 19 21 18 22 19 21 23 24 167

16 JUKNEVIČIUS, 
Gintaras

4 LTU A 22 21 20 18 21 19 24 21 166

16 RAČINSKIS, 
Rolandas

5 LTU A 23 19 17 18 24 22 23 20 166

18 CARTER, Timothy 34 LTU D 18 20 20 22 19 20 22 22 163

18 ALEKSIŪNAS, 
Antanas

32 LTU A 18 20 20 18 24 20 22 21 163

20 STANISLOVAITYTĖ
, Gabija

18 LTU C 23 18 18 20 19 19 22 23 162

21 JUKNEVIČIUS, 
Tautvydas

16 LTU D 24 21 18 16 19 23 21 19 161

22 RAKAUSKAS, 
Marius

31 LTU C 17 18 18 19 22 21 22 23 160

23 KRAUJELIS, 
Andrius

57 LTU C 18 20 21 17 22 19 23 19 159
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24 SIUDIKAS, Sigutis 2 LTU B 20 22 20 16 22 17 20 21 158 1

25 MORKEVIČIUS, 
Matas

14 LTU B 21 18 17 19 19 19 22 23 158

25 RAKAUSKAS, 
Modestas

51 LTU B 20 20 15 23 17 22 21 20 158

25 BARČKUS, Egidijus 40 LTU A 22 18 20 20 21 21 18 18 158

28 ČEREŠKAITĖ, 
Reda

60 LTU B 21 16 17 20 18 22 20 22 156

29 KLEPECKAS, 
Eividas

36 LTU D 18 20 11 23 19 21 20 23 155

29 STANEVIČIUS, 
Gintautas

30 LTU B 20 20 18 19 16 19 22 21 155

29 ANDRUKONIS, 
Virgilijus

49 LTU C 19 22 20 24 15 19 17 19 155

32 KAUPELIS, Vaidas 21 LTU A 22 13 20 24 17 15 19 22 152

33 TOLIAUTAS, 
Andrius

13 LTU D 17 20 15 16 20 23 19 20 150

34 DRAUGELIS, 
Algimantas

19 LTU C 16 23 18 22 13 17 18 22 149

35 MOMKIENĖ, Aida 29 LTU C 16 16 21 22 16 18 19 19 147

36 BAUŽA, Vytautas 10 LTU C 17 17 15 18 17 20 22 20 146

36 RAICEVIČIUS, 
Vilius

37 LTU B 17 20 17 21 17 20 15 19 146

36 DAMBRAUSKAS, 
Mindaugas

45 LTU B 20 21 15 16 20 21 17 16 146

39 ROERBAEK, 
Veronika

6 LTU D 19 19 12 18 19 23 17 18 145

39 RUTKAUSKAS, 
Donatas

56 LTU C 20 15 20 17 21 14 23 15 145

41 ZABIELA, Rokas 23 LTU D 17 23 12 17 16 19 21 19 144

42 ČEREŠKA, Arvydas 54 LTU C 18 22 13 18 18 17 17 18 141

43 URBUTIS, Andrius 50 LTU D 17 18 14 16 18 14 21 21 139

44 SADAUSKAS, 
Povilas

1 LTU D 16 15 16 18 19 18 15 20 137

45 VALUŽIS, Justinas 12 LTU B 17 16 16 19 9 21 19 19 136

46 KREIŠMONTAS, 
Dalius

59 LTU B 21 14 14 14 15 18 19 20 135

46 ANDRIŪNAS, 
Laurynas

28 LTU D 16 18 15 17 16 18 16 19 135

48 EŽERSKIS, Saulius 43 LTU B 20 19 17 18 14 18 13 15 134

49 ŠILANSKAS, Tomas 33 LTU D 17 18 15 14 19 15 16 16 130

50 BAUŽĖ, Lina 24 LTU C 16 13 15 17 18 17 13 15 124

51 BUBLIS, Egidijus 44 LTU D 14 18 15 14 17 18 14 12 122
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52 GENIENĖ, Vaida 11 LTU D 14 15 11 15 18 10 18 20 121

53 KISIELIUS, Tomas 41 LTU D 11 14 18 16 9 19 14 18 119

54 GENYS, Martynas 20 LTU D 13 7 8 11 14 17 17 11 98

55 STANEVIČIUS, 
Lionius

58 LTU D 16 20 18 20 0 0 0 0 74

56 STANEVIČIUS, 
Irmantas

55 LTU A 18 19 17 19 0 0 0 0 73

57 NORKŪNAS, 
Leonas

48 LTU D 14 19 19 13 0 0 0 0 65

58 RYŽAKOVAS, 
Andrius

26 LTU A 0 0 0 0 13 16 18 11 58

59 ŽYGIS, Mindaugas 52 LTU A 0 0 0 0 13 11 10 17 51

60 DŽIUGAS, 
Mindaugas

42 LTU C 0 0 0 0 21 15 14 0 50

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:
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LIETUVOS TAURĖS II ETAPAS 2023

FEDERATION INTERNATIONALE DE TIR AUX ARMES
SPORTIVES DE CHASSE

1 ŽIČIUS, Vaidotas 46 LTU 22 25 23 24 23 21 24 24 186

2 TARASEVIČIUS, Rytis 38 LTU 22 25 20 23 24 23 23 25 185

3 PETRAITIS, Simas 25 LTU 24 23 23 23 24 22 23 20 182 22

4 ŠIMAITIS, Žygimantas 27 LTU 21 23 25 24 22 22 23 22 182 21

5 VAITEKŪNAS, Nerijus 3 LTU 23 22 20 23 23 24 24 21 180

6 RALYS, Ramūnas 53 LTU 23 21 21 23 21 21 23 25 178

7 PŪRAS, Martynas 35 LTU 20 22 18 21 22 23 25 25 176

8 MOMKUS, Tomas 15 LTU 23 22 17 24 21 21 23 24 175

9 BOLŠAKOVAS, Erikas 7 LTU 23 19 22 20 21 23 23 23 174

10 URBONAS, Vilius 17 LTU 23 25 21 19 22 19 21 23 173

11 JUKNEVIČIUS, Gintaras 4 LTU 22 21 20 18 21 19 24 21 166

11 RAČINSKIS, Rolandas 5 LTU 23 19 17 18 24 22 23 20 166

13 ALEKSIŪNAS, Antanas 32 LTU 18 20 20 18 24 20 22 21 163

14 BARČKUS, Egidijus 40 LTU 22 18 20 20 21 21 18 18 158

15 KAUPELIS, Vaidas 21 LTU 22 13 20 24 17 15 19 22 152

16 STANEVIČIUS, Irmantas 55 LTU 18 19 17 19 0 0 0 0 73

17 RYŽAKOVAS, Andrius 26 LTU 0 0 0 0 13 16 18 11 58

18 ŽYGIS, Mindaugas 52 LTU 0 0 0 0 13 11 10 17 51

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Classification: Group A - COMPAK SPORTING Page 1 of 1

Pos. Name Bib NOC RAN RAN RAN RAN RAN RAN RAN RAN Qua Fin Remarks

09/07/2023  15:09



LIETUVOS TAURĖS II ETAPAS 2023

FEDERATION INTERNATIONALE DE TIR AUX ARMES
SPORTIVES DE CHASSE

1 MISEVIČIUS, Andrius 47 LTU 21 22 23 20 23 23 23 19 174

2 ŠEMEŽYS, Mindaugas 39 LTU 20 22 19 21 20 22 22 21 167 22

3 STRAŠEVIČIUS, Povilas 9 LTU 21 22 22 20 17 21 21 23 167 18

4 SIUDIKAS, Sigutis 2 LTU 20 22 20 16 22 17 20 21 158 1

5 MORKEVIČIUS, Matas 14 LTU 21 18 17 19 19 19 22 23 158

5 RAKAUSKAS, Modestas 51 LTU 20 20 15 23 17 22 21 20 158

7 ČEREŠKAITĖ, Reda 60 LTU 21 16 17 20 18 22 20 22 156

8 STANEVIČIUS, Gintautas 30 LTU 20 20 18 19 16 19 22 21 155

9 RAICEVIČIUS, Vilius 37 LTU 17 20 17 21 17 20 15 19 146

9 DAMBRAUSKAS, Mindaugas 45 LTU 20 21 15 16 20 21 17 16 146

11 VALUŽIS, Justinas 12 LTU 17 16 16 19 9 21 19 19 136

12 KREIŠMONTAS, Dalius 59 LTU 21 14 14 14 15 18 19 20 135

13 EŽERSKIS, Saulius 43 LTU 20 19 17 18 14 18 13 15 134

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Classification: Group B - COMPAK SPORTING Page 1 of 1

Pos. Name Bib NOC RAN RAN RAN RAN RAN RAN RAN RAN Qua Fin Remarks

09/07/2023  15:10



LIETUVOS TAURĖS II ETAPAS 2023

FEDERATION INTERNATIONALE DE TIR AUX ARMES
SPORTIVES DE CHASSE

1 STANISLOVAITYTĖ, Gabija 18 LTU 23 18 18 20 19 19 22 23 162

2 RAKAUSKAS, Marius 31 LTU 17 18 18 19 22 21 22 23 160

3 KRAUJELIS, Andrius 57 LTU 18 20 21 17 22 19 23 19 159

4 ANDRUKONIS, Virgilijus 49 LTU 19 22 20 24 15 19 17 19 155

5 DRAUGELIS, Algimantas 19 LTU 16 23 18 22 13 17 18 22 149

6 MOMKIENĖ, Aida 29 LTU 16 16 21 22 16 18 19 19 147

7 BAUŽA, Vytautas 10 LTU 17 17 15 18 17 20 22 20 146

8 RUTKAUSKAS, Donatas 56 LTU 20 15 20 17 21 14 23 15 145

9 ČEREŠKA, Arvydas 54 LTU 18 22 13 18 18 17 17 18 141

10 BAUŽĖ, Lina 24 LTU 16 13 15 17 18 17 13 15 124

11 DŽIUGAS, Mindaugas 42 LTU 0 0 0 0 21 15 14 0 50

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:
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LIETUVOS TAURĖS II ETAPAS 2023

FEDERATION INTERNATIONALE DE TIR AUX ARMES
SPORTIVES DE CHASSE

1 LEMEŠEVAS, Vladislavas 8 LTU 19 21 18 22 19 21 23 24 167

2 CARTER, Timothy 34 LTU 18 20 20 22 19 20 22 22 163

3 JUKNEVIČIUS, Tautvydas 16 LTU 24 21 18 16 19 23 21 19 161

4 KLEPECKAS, Eividas 36 LTU 18 20 11 23 19 21 20 23 155

5 TOLIAUTAS, Andrius 13 LTU 17 20 15 16 20 23 19 20 150

6 ROERBAEK, Veronika 6 LTU 19 19 12 18 19 23 17 18 145

7 ZABIELA, Rokas 23 LTU 17 23 12 17 16 19 21 19 144

8 URBUTIS, Andrius 50 LTU 17 18 14 16 18 14 21 21 139

9 SADAUSKAS, Povilas 1 LTU 16 15 16 18 19 18 15 20 137

10 ANDRIŪNAS, Laurynas 28 LTU 16 18 15 17 16 18 16 19 135

11 ŠILANSKAS, Tomas 33 LTU 17 18 15 14 19 15 16 16 130

12 BUBLIS, Egidijus 44 LTU 14 18 15 14 17 18 14 12 122

13 GENIENĖ, Vaida 11 LTU 14 15 11 15 18 10 18 20 121

14 KISIELIUS, Tomas 41 LTU 11 14 18 16 9 19 14 18 119

15 GENYS, Martynas 20 LTU 13 7 8 11 14 17 17 11 98

16 STANEVIČIUS, Lionius 58 LTU 16 20 18 20 0 0 0 0 74

17 NORKŪNAS, Leonas 48 LTU 14 19 19 13 0 0 0 0 65

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:
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LIETUVOS TAURĖS II ETAPAS 2023

FEDERATION INTERNATIONALE DE TIR AUX ARMES
SPORTIVES DE CHASSE

1 ČEREŠKAITĖ, Reda 60 LTU 21 16 17 20 18 22 20 22 156

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:
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LIETUVOS TAURĖS II ETAPAS 2023

FEDERATION INTERNATIONALE DE TIR AUX ARMES
SPORTIVES DE CHASSE

1 STANISLOVAITYTĖ, Gabija 18 LTU 23 18 18 20 19 19 22 23 162

2 MOMKIENĖ, Aida 29 LTU 16 16 21 22 16 18 19 19 147

3 ROERBAEK, Veronika 6 LTU 19 19 12 18 19 23 17 18 145

4 BAUŽĖ, Lina 24 LTU 16 13 15 17 18 17 13 15 124

5 GENIENĖ, Vaida 11 LTU 14 15 11 15 18 10 18 20 121

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:
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LIETUVOS TAURĖS II ETAPAS 2023

FEDERATION INTERNATIONALE DE TIR AUX ARMES
SPORTIVES DE CHASSE

1 ALEKSIŪNAS, Antanas 32 LTU 18 20 20 18 24 20 22 21 163

2 SIUDIKAS, Sigutis 2 LTU 20 22 20 16 22 17 20 21 158 1

3 BARČKUS, Egidijus 40 LTU 22 18 20 20 21 21 18 18 158

4 STANEVIČIUS, Gintautas 30 LTU 20 20 18 19 16 19 22 21 155

5 DRAUGELIS, Algimantas 19 LTU 16 23 18 22 13 17 18 22 149

6 ČEREŠKA, Arvydas 54 LTU 18 22 13 18 18 17 17 18 141

7 VALUŽIS, Justinas 12 LTU 17 16 16 19 9 21 19 19 136

8 STANEVIČIUS, Lionius 58 LTU 16 20 18 20 0 0 0 0 74

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:
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